

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 1

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Contract Description: THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TO REPLACE THREE STRUCTURES ON HIGHWAY 133 IN CLEVELAND COUNTY. THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF CLEARING AND GRUBBING, REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF PIPE CULVERTS, EARTHWORK, AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, ACHM BASE, BINDER, AND SURFACE COURSES, COLD MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, APPROACH SLABS AND GUTTERS, MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, GUARDRAIL, MINOR DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, EROSION CONTROL ITEMS, PAVEMENT MARKING, CONSTRUCT THREE PRECAST PRESTRESSED BEAM UNITS (TOTAL LENGTH 480.0'), AND MISC. ITEMS.

This job contains Bidder Establishing Days Bidding.

Rank	Vendor	Vendor Name	Base Bid	Days Bid	Percent of Low Bid
1	ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$7,691,343	360	100.00%
2	THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	\$7,850,236	500	102.07%
3	MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$7,998,465	300	103.99%
4	BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$8,464,200	460	110.05%
5	JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$11,061,878	340	143.82%

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
--------	-----------	------------

Section Number 01 - PROPOSAL ITEMS

0001 - 201011 - CLEARING - 41.000 STA

ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,100.00	45,100.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	1,100.00	45,100.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,967.59	80,671.19
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2,000.00	82,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	5,000.00	205,000.00

0002 - 201111 - GRUBBING - 41.000 STA

ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,050.00	43,050.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	1,100.00	45,100.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,196.73	49,065.93
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,400.00	57,400.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	2,500.00	102,500.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 2

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder		Bid Price	Bid Amount
0003 - 202096 - REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF PIPE CULVERTS - 1.000 EACH			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	400.00	400.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	350.00	350.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	2,835.60	2,835.60
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,000.00	1,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	6,000.00	6,000.00
0004 - 205011 - REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1) - 1.000 L.S.			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	70,000.00	70,000.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	55,000.00	55,000.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	27,723.61	27,723.61
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	20,000.00	20,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	20,000.00	20,000.00
0005 - 205012 - REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2) - 1.000 L.S.			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	75,000.00	75,000.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	55,000.00	55,000.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	22,433.61	22,433.61
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	30,000.00	30,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	20,000.00	20,000.00
0006 - 205013 - REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3) - 1.000 L.S.			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	85,000.00	85,000.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	55,000.00	55,000.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	38,303.60	38,303.60
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	20,000.00	20,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	20,000.00	20,000.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 3

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0007 - 210210 - UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION - 33,881.000 CU YD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	11.00	372,691.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	10.50	355,750.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	12.58	426,222.98
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	8.00	271,048.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	15.00	508,215.00
0008 - 210611 - COMPACTED EMBANKMENT - 33,295.000 CU YD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	13.00	432,835.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	11.75	391,216.25
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	19.31	642,926.45
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	19.00	632,605.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	30.00	998,850.00
0009 - 303107 - AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 7) - 6,822.000 TON		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	33.50	228,537.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	35.00	238,770.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	45.41	309,787.02
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	44.00	300,168.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	32.00	218,304.00
0010 - 401011 - TACK COAT - 1,395.000 GAL		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	7.00	9,765.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	6.30	8,788.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	6.30	8,788.50
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6.00	8,370.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	7.00	9,765.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 4

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0011 - 405161 - MINERAL AGGREGATE IN ACHM BASE COURSE (1 1/2") - 342.000 TON		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	175.00	59,850.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	103.00	35,226.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	102.90	35,191.80
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	98.00	33,516.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	175.00	59,850.00
0012 - 405402 - ASPHALT BINDER (PG 64-22) IN ACHM BASE COURSE (1 1/2") (MINIMUM BID \$120.00) - 14.000 TON		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	175.00	2,450.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,029.00	14,406.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,029.00	14,406.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	980.00	13,720.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	175.00	2,450.00
0013 - 406161 - MINERAL AGGREGATE IN ACHM BINDER COURSE (1") - 1,370.000 TON		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	150.00	205,500.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	103.00	141,110.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	102.90	140,973.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	98.00	134,260.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	150.00	205,500.00
0014 - 406402 - ASPHALT BINDER (PG 64-22) IN ACHM BINDER COURSE (1") (MINIMUM BID \$120.00) - 63.000 TON		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	150.00	9,450.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,029.00	64,827.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,029.00	64,827.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	980.00	61,740.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	150.00	9,450.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 5

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder		Bid Price	Bid Amount
0015 - 407162 - MINERAL AGGREGATE IN ACHM SURFACE COURSE (1/2") - 2,170.000 TON			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	150.00	325,500.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	103.00	223,510.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	102.90	223,293.00
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	98.00	212,660.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	150.00	325,500.00
0016 - 407432 - ASPHALT BINDER (PG 64-22) IN ACHM SURFACE COURSE (1/2") (MINIMUM BID \$120.00) - 121.000 TON			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	150.00	18,150.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	1,029.00	124,509.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,029.00	124,509.00
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	980.00	118,580.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	150.00	18,150.00
0017 - 412001 - COLD MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT - 1,046.000 SQYD			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	25.00	26,150.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	17.50	18,305.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	15.75	16,474.50
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	35.00	36,610.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	15.00	15,690.00
0018 - 414011 - ASPHALT CONCRETE PATCHING FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC - 19.000 TON			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	250.00	4,750.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	315.00	5,985.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	315.00	5,985.00
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	400.00	7,600.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	400.00	7,600.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 6

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder		Bid Price	Bid Amount
0019 - 415011 - ACHM PATCHING OF EXISTING ROADWAY - 10.000 TON			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	250.00	2,500.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	315.00	3,150.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	315.00	3,150.00
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	400.00	4,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	500.00	5,000.00
0020 - 504001 - APPROACH SLABS - 125.040 CUYD			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	850.00	106,284.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	1,350.00	168,804.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	945.72	118,252.83
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	500.00	62,520.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	650.00	81,276.00
0021 - 504261 - APPROACH GUTTERS - 49.800 CUYD			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	800.00	39,840.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	1,550.00	77,190.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,080.93	53,830.31
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,100.00	54,780.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	900.00	44,820.00
0022 - 602011 - FURNISHING FIELD OFFICE - 1.000 EACH			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	20,000.00	20,000.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	40,000.00	40,000.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	42,778.34	42,778.34
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	16,000.00	16,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	80,000.00	80,000.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 7

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder		Bid Price	Bid Amount
0023 - 603009 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC - 1.000 L.S.			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	150,000.00	150,000.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	150,000.00	150,000.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	244,133.74	244,133.74
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	70,000.00	70,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	50,000.00	50,000.00
0024 - 604003 - SIGNS - 199.000 SQFT			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	7.00	1,393.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	8.40	1,671.60
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	7.35	1,462.65
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	8.00	1,592.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	8.00	1,592.00
0025 - 604013 - BARRICADES - 64.000 LF			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	20.00	1,280.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	26.25	1,680.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	21.00	1,344.00
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	25.00	1,600.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	25.00	1,600.00
0026 - 604023 - TRAFFIC DRUMS - 38.000 EACH			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	35.00	1,330.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	26.25	997.50
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	36.75	1,396.50
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	25.00	950.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	25.00	950.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 8

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder		Bid Price	Bid Amount
0027 - 604031 - FURNISHING AND INSTALLING PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER - 653.000 LF			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	50.00	32,650.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	84.00	54,852.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	71.40	46,624.20
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	100.00	65,300.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	68.00	44,404.00
0028 - 604036 - RELOCATING PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER (MAX. BID 25% OF ITEM NUMBER) - 1,306.000 LF			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	12.50	16,325.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	21.00	27,426.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	17.85	23,312.10
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	25.00	32,650.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	17.00	22,202.00
0029 - 604041 - CONSTRUCTION PAVEMENT MARKINGS - 10,892.000 LF			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	0.30	3,267.60
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	0.37	4,030.04
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	0.32	3,485.44
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	0.35	3,812.20
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	0.35	3,812.20
0030 - 604083 - VERTICAL PANELS - 70.000 EACH			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	45.00	3,150.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	42.00	2,940.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	47.25	3,307.50
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	40.00	2,800.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	40.00	2,800.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 9

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0031 - 611008 - 4" PIPE UNDERDRAINS - 1,000.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	8.50	8,500.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	8.40	8,400.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	26.25	26,250.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	25.00	25,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	13.00	13,000.00
0032 - 611013 - UNDERDRAIN OUTLET PROTECTORS - 8.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	350.00	2,800.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	340.00	2,720.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	787.50	6,300.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	500.00	4,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	1,000.00	8,000.00
0033 - 617005 - GUARDRAIL (TYPE A) - 1,350.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	25.50	34,425.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	28.35	38,272.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	30.66	41,391.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	27.00	36,450.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	27.00	36,450.00
0034 - 617312 - GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 2) - 12.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	2,700.00	32,400.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	3,150.00	37,800.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	2,835.00	34,020.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	3,000.00	36,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	3,000.00	36,000.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 10

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0035 - 617332 - THRIE BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL - 12.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	2,500.00	30,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,995.00	23,940.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	2,625.00	31,500.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,900.00	22,800.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	1,900.00	22,800.00
0036 - 620001 - LIME - 30.000 TON		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	45.00	1,350.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	105.00	3,150.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	47.25	1,417.50
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	45.00	1,350.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	45.00	1,350.00
0037 - 620011 - SEEDING - 15.130 ACRE		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,022.84	15,475.57
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,340.00	20,274.20
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,073.98	16,249.32
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,022.84	15,475.57
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	1,000.00	15,130.00
0038 - 620022 - MULCH COVER - 59.130 ACRE		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	904.29	53,470.67
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	945.00	55,877.85
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	949.50	56,143.94
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	904.29	53,470.67
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	900.00	53,217.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 11

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0039 - 620030 - WATER - 2,440.900 MGAL		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	5.00	12,204.50
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	5.00	12,204.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	5.25	12,814.73
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5.00	12,204.50
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	5.00	12,204.50
0040 - 621001 - TEMPORARY SEEDING - 44.000 ACRE		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	598.81	26,347.64
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	725.00	31,900.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	628.75	27,665.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	598.81	26,347.64
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	600.00	26,400.00
0041 - 621021 - SILT FENCE - 10,269.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	3.13	32,141.97
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	3.50	35,941.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	3.29	33,785.01
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4.00	41,076.00
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	4.00	41,076.00
0042 - 621031 - SAND BAG DITCH CHECKS - 506.000 BAG		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	8.96	4,533.76
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	10.50	5,313.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	9.41	4,761.46
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	9.00	4,554.00
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	9.00	4,554.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 12

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0043 - 621071 - SEDIMENT BASIN - 3,710.000 CUYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	7.00	25,970.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1.05	3,895.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	10.00	37,100.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6.00	22,260.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	5.00	18,550.00
0044 - 621101 - OBLITERATION OF SEDIMENT BASIN - 3,710.000 CUYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	8.00	29,680.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1.30	4,823.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	15.00	55,650.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	10.50	38,955.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	4.00	14,840.00
0045 - 621111 - SEDIMENT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL - 4,154.000 CUYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	6.00	24,924.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1.05	4,361.70
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	15.00	62,310.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	12.50	51,925.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	6.00	24,924.00
0046 - 621151 - ROCK DITCH CHECKS - 153.000 CUYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	72.00	11,016.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	75.00	11,475.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	100.00	15,300.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	95.00	14,535.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	110.00	16,830.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 13

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0047 - 621169 - FILTER SOCK (18") - 1,326.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	10.98	14,559.48
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	15.00	19,890.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	11.53	15,288.78
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	14.00	18,564.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	10.00	13,260.00
0048 - 623001 - SECOND SEEDING APPLICATION - 15.130 ACRE		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	285.00	4,312.05
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	157.00	2,375.41
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	299.25	4,527.65
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	285.00	4,312.05
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	285.00	4,312.05
0049 - 626003 - EROSION CONTROL MATTING (CLASS 3) - 1,933.000 SQYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	6.35	12,274.55
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	6.54	12,641.82
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	6.67	12,893.11
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6.50	12,564.50
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	6.00	11,598.00
0050 - 635001 - ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION CONTROL - 1.000 L.S.		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	85,000.00	85,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	60,000.00	60,000.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	10,500.00	10,500.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	98,500.00	98,500.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	60,000.00	60,000.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 14

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0051 - 636001 - BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION CONTROL - 1.000 L.S.		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	120,000.00	120,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	90,000.00	90,000.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	116,290.67	116,290.67
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	110,000.00	110,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	50,000.00	50,000.00
0052 - 642011 - RUMBLE STRIPES IN ASPHALT SHOULDERS - 7,450.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	0.22	1,639.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	0.15	1,117.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1.00	7,450.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1.00	7,450.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	0.10	745.00
0053 - 718002 - REFLECTORIZED PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING WHITE (6") - 8,728.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	0.30	2,618.40
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	0.37	3,229.36
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	0.32	2,792.96
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	0.35	3,054.80
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	0.35	3,054.80
0054 - 718102 - REFLECTORIZED PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING YELLOW (6") - 8,728.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	0.30	2,618.40
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	0.37	3,229.36
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	0.32	2,792.96
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	0.35	3,054.80
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	0.35	3,054.80

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 15

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0055 - 721002 - RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (TYPE II) - 55.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	4.00	220.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	8.00	440.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	4.20	231.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	7.50	412.50
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	7.50	412.50
0056 - 731071 - TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION BARRIER - 4.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	4,500.00	18,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	12,000.00	48,000.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	4,725.00	18,900.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	7,500.00	30,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	6,000.00	24,000.00
0057 - 731072 - TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION BARRIER (REPAIR) - 6.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	500.00	3,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,575.00	9,450.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	525.00	3,150.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,500.00	9,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	1,500.00	9,000.00
0058 - 731075 - TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION BARRIER (RELOCATION) - 2.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	3,000.00	6,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,575.00	3,150.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	3,150.00	6,300.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,500.00	3,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	1,500.00	3,000.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 16

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0059 - 802111 - CLASS S CONCRETE-BRIDGE - 262.700 CUYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,650.00	433,455.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,495.00	392,736.50
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,441.20	378,603.24
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2,000.00	525,400.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	4,000.00	1,050,800.00
0060 - 802122 - CLASS S(AE) CONCRETE-BRIDGE - 381.500 CUYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,600.00	610,400.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,450.00	553,175.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,311.90	500,489.85
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2,100.00	801,150.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	2,850.00	1,087,275.00
0061 - 802670 - PRESTRESS CONCRETE BEAMS (NON-VOIDED 15" X 47 3/4") - 3,768.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	370.00	1,394,160.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	420.00	1,582,560.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	358.48	1,350,752.64
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	424.00	1,597,632.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	600.00	2,260,800.00
0062 - 803001 - CLASS 1 PROTECTIVE SURFACE TREATMENT - 39.900 GAL		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	150.00	5,985.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	300.00	11,970.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	317.10	12,652.29
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	130.00	5,187.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	550.00	21,945.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 17

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0063 - 804003 - REINFORCING STEEL-ROADWAY (GRADE 60) - 18,422.000 LB		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1.80	33,159.60
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	2.00	36,844.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1.68	30,948.96
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2.00	36,844.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	2.40	44,212.80
0064 - 804013 - REINFORCING STEEL-BRIDGE (GRADE 60) - 34,300.000 LB		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1.70	58,310.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	2.00	68,600.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1.66	56,938.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1.70	58,310.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	2.30	78,890.00
0065 - 804023 - EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL (GRADE 60) - 99,760.000 LB		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1.60	159,616.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	2.20	219,472.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	1.68	167,596.80
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1.80	179,568.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	2.50	249,400.00
0066 - 805124 - STEEL SHELL PILING (18" DIAMETER) - 1,900.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	240.00	456,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	230.00	437,000.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	236.09	448,571.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	270.00	513,000.00
JBJA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	300.00	570,000.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 18

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0067 - 805127 - STEEL SHELL PILING (24" DIAMETER) - 3,810.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	265.00	1,009,650.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	295.00	1,123,950.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	293.54	1,118,387.40
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	295.00	1,123,950.00
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	350.00	1,333,500.00
0068 - 805513 - PILE ENCASEMENT - 450.000 LF		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	250.00	112,500.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	170.00	76,500.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	191.46	86,157.00
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	200.00	90,000.00
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	350.00	157,500.00
0069 - 812004 - BRIDGE NAME PLATE (TYPE D) - 3.000 EACH		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	1,000.00	3,000.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	1,500.00	4,500.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	2,107.77	6,323.31
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,000.00	3,000.00
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	3,500.00	10,500.00
0070 - 816001 - FILTER BLANKET - 978.000 SQYD		
ROBE15 ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	5.50	5,379.00
THOM10 THOMCO, INC.	5.00	4,890.00
MOBL10 MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	8.78	8,586.84
BASS20 WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	14.00	13,692.00
JBIA10 JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	4.00	3,912.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 19

Call Order: 050

Contract ID: 070416

Counties: CLEVELAND

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: BIG CREEK & RELIEF STRS. & APPRS. (S)

Route: 133 Section: 5

Project Length: 0.745 Miles

Bidder		Bid Price	Bid Amount
0071 - 816011 - DUMPED RIPRAP - 494.000 CUYD			
ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	75.00	37,050.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	88.00	43,472.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	124.06	61,285.64
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	105.00	51,870.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	150.00	74,100.00

Section Number 01 - PROPOSAL ITEMS Subtotals:

ROBE15 - ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$7,326,343.19
THOM10 - THOMCO, INC.	\$7,520,236.09
MOBL10 - MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$7,668,563.46
BASS20 - WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$8,063,200.23
JBJA10 - JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$10,561,877.65

Section Number 02 - MOBILIZATION

0072 - 601001 - MOBILIZATION (UNIT BID AMOUNT MAY NOT EXCEED 5% OF SUBTOTAL) - 1.000 L.S.

ROBE15	ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	365,000.00	365,000.00
THOM10	THOMCO, INC.	330,000.00	330,000.00
MOBL10	MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	329,901.84	329,901.84
BASS20	WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	401,000.00	401,000.00
JBJA10	JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	500,000.00	500,000.00

Section Number 02 - MOBILIZATION Subtotals:

ROBE15 - ROBERTSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$365,000.00
THOM10 - THOMCO, INC.	\$330,000.00
MOBL10 - MOBLEY CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$329,901.84
BASS20 - WL BASS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$401,000.00
JBJA10 - JB JAMES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$500,000.00

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 1

Call Order: 090

Contract ID: 012398

Counties: VARIOUS

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: STATEWIDE CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPE IMPVTS. (S)

Route: VARIOUS Section: VARIOUS

Project Length: 0.000 Miles

Contract Description: THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TO INSTALL CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPES ON VARIOUS ROUTES IN VARIOUS COUNTIES. THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPES IN ASPHALT ROADWAYS, RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, AND MISC. ITEMS.

This job contains Bidder Establishing Days Bidding.

Rank	Vendor	Vendor Name	Base Bid	Days Bid	Percent of Low Bid
1	BRYD20	BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,359,169	150	100.00%
2	STRI10	STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	\$5,199,354	350	119.27%
3	CONT40	CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	\$7,335,091	160	168.27%
4	TIME20	TIME STRIPING, INC.	\$7,760,921	400	178.04%

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
--------	-----------	------------

Section Number 01 - PROPOSAL ITEMS

0001 - 603010 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC - 1.000 L.S.

BRYD20	BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	94,000.00	94,000.00
STRI10	STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	100,000.00	100,000.00
CONT40	CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	983,545.60	983,545.60
TIME20	TIME STRIPING, INC.	150,000.00	150,000.00

0002 - 635001 - ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION CONTROL - 1.000 L.S.

BRYD20	BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	52,000.00	52,000.00
STRI10	STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	100,000.00	100,000.00
CONT40	CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	245,000.00	245,000.00
TIME20	TIME STRIPING, INC.	150,000.00	150,000.00

0003 - 642102 - CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPES IN ASPHALT ROADWAYS - 3,710,050.000 LF

BRYD20	BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	0.12	445,206.00
STRI10	STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	0.24	890,412.00
CONT40	CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	0.11	408,105.50
TIME20	TIME STRIPING, INC.	0.11	408,105.50

Arkansas Department of Transportation
Bid Tabulation Summary

Date: 11/23/2021

Page 2

Call Order: 090

Contract ID: 012398

Counties: VARIOUS

Letting Date: 11/3/2021 - 1:30 p.m.

Job Name: STATEWIDE CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPE IMPVTS. (S)

Route: VARIOUS Section: VARIOUS

Project Length: 0.000 Miles

Bidder	Bid Price	Bid Amount
0004 - 719102 - THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING YELLOW (6") - 6,492,728.000 LF		
BRYD20 BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	0.52	3,376,218.56
STRI10 STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	0.57	3,700,854.96
CONT40 CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	0.80	5,194,182.40
TIME20 TIME STRIPING, INC.	1.00	6,492,728.00
0005 - 721002 - RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (TYPE II) - 46,686.000 EACH		
BRYD20 BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	4.00	186,744.00
STRI10 STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	4.50	210,087.00
CONT40 CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	4.50	210,087.00
TIME20 TIME STRIPING, INC.	4.50	210,087.00

Section Number 01 - PROPOSAL ITEMS Subtotals:

BRYD20 - BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,154,168.56
STRI10 - STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	\$5,001,353.96
CONT40 - CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	\$7,040,920.50
TIME20 - TIME STRIPING, INC.	\$7,410,920.50

Section Number 02 - MOBILIZATION

0006 - 601001 - MOBILIZATION (UNIT BID AMOUNT MAY NOT EXCEED 5% OF SUBTOTAL) - 1.000 L.S.		
BRYD20 BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	205,000.00	205,000.00
STRI10 STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	198,000.00	198,000.00
CONT40 CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	294,170.00	294,170.00
TIME20 TIME STRIPING, INC.	350,000.00	350,000.00

Section Number 02 - MOBILIZATION Subtotals:

BRYD20 - BRYDL CONTRACTING, INC.	\$205,000.00
STRI10 - STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC	\$198,000.00
CONT40 - CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY SERVICE CO.	\$294,170.00
TIME20 - TIME STRIPING, INC.	\$350,000.00